
SI. No. 

The following students were selected as Student council members for the academic 
Year 2022-23.as per the SOP and this AY the council has selected few of the students who 
are good at sports and cultural activities. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

ANANYA 

DINESH 

ADARSH 

NARESH 

DISHA 
HARSHA JADHAV 

THRIBHUVAN 

RAKSHITH GOWDA 
CHENGAPPA 

MUSKHAN 

Names 

VARUNNS 
PAVANA TB 

SRINIVAS N 
ARCHANA 

STUDENTS' COUNCIL MEMBERS 

HARSHITHA C 

VAISHNAVI 

VEENA 

BHOOMIKA 

SARIKA 

KAVYA 

Convenor 

HARINANDAN 

KEERTHANA 

Details for Badges 2022-23 

Position 
SECRETARY Students' Council 
SECRETARY Students' Council 
SECRETARY COMAC & Business Lab 
SECRETARYYouth Red Cross Society 

SECRETARY Sports 
SECRETARY Sports 

Committee 

SECRETARY Prakruthi Eco Club 
SECRETARY Human Rights Cell 
SECRETARY National Cadet Corps 
SECRETARY Literary Forum 

SECRETARY Entrepreneurship Development Cell 
SECRETARY Notice Board Committee 
SECRETARY Community Orientation Club 
SECRETARY Health Club 
SECRETARY Alumni Association 
SECRETARY Kala Koushalya Cultural Committee 
SECRETARY Prevention of Sexual Harassment Cell 
SECRETARY Language Lab 
SECRETARY Gandhi Study Centre 
SECRETARY UDAAN Women Empowerment Cell 
SECRETARY National Service Scheme 
SECRETARY National Service Scheme 

PRNCIPAL Dr. N.S.A.M. First Grade College Sy. No. 21, Krishnarajapura Viliage. Shivakote (P) Hesaraghatta Hobli, Bangalore-560 089 



2022-23 

Name of 

the Event 

Date 

Day 

Total No. of 

Target 

Class/ 
Course 

N NITTE 

Highlights of 
the Event 

Participant 596 participants 

ADVITYA 2023 

EDUCATION TRUST 

Dr. N.S.A.M FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 
Krishnarajapura Village, Bengaluru - 560 089 

3rd & 4th July, 2023 

Monday & Tuesday 

Dr. NSAM 
FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 

NAAC Accredited 

E mail: nsamfgcyel@gmail.com 
Website: www. 1san.ac.in 

ADVITYA 2023 

I Sem B.Com-General, I Sem B.Com-BDA, I Sem B.Com-L&SCM, I Sem BBA 
General, I Sem BBA-Aviation, I Sem BCA, I Sem BA,III Sem B.Com, III Sem 
B.Com-BDA, II Sem B.Com-L&SCM, III Sem BBA-General, III Sem BBA 
Aviation, III Sem BCA, III Sem BA, V Sem B.Com, V Sem BBA. 

To provide a platform for students to showcase their talent Dr. N.S.A.M First Grade 

College, Bengaluru hosted an exhilarating Intra-collegijate fest for all stream of students 
by the name "ADVITYA 2023. The feast aimed to bring all students together to showcase 

their hidden talents and skills in the fields of Cultural, Management, Computers, Arts & 

Sports. 

The core organizing committee consisted of the Student Secretary representing students 

who played a pivotal role in orchestrating the event. The committee meticulously planned 

and executed a diverse range of cultural, management, computer, arts, and sports 
competitions for the students. Students from all the streams were divided into 5 Teams 

namely NITTE BULLS, NITTE SHARKS, NITTE PANTHERS, NITTE EAGLES & NITTE 

DRAGONS. AIl the 5 teams were led by two Final Year students. The teams competed 

amongst each other in 21 competitions organized under the ADVITYA Fest. 
The Cultural segment featured an array of events that celebrated the rich 

diversity of talents among students. Group Dance, Fashion Show, Cooking without 
Fire, Bride and Groom Makeup and Rangoli competitions were some of the 

highlights. Students demonstrated creativity, teamwork, and flair, captivating the 

audience with their impressive performances. 

The Management events were designed to test the strategic thinking and 

problem-solving skills of the participants. Best Manager, Business Quiz, and 
Marketing event provided a platform for students to apply their academic 
knowledge in practical scenarios. Esteemed judges also provided their valuable 

Dr. N.MAF t Grade Coltega 
Sy. No.bi, Krithnarajapra Vilage, 
Shivakote (P) Hesaraghatta Hobli, 

Bangalore-560 089 



feedback. 

The Sports events added a dynamic and energetic element to the event. Gully 

Cricket and Lagori were organised for boys and girls respectively. The competitive 
spirit on the ficld was palpable, as students displayed great teamwork and 

sportsmanship. 
Students also participated in events like Gaming and Photo Shoot, few of the 

highlighting events were Type Racing, BGMI, Debate & Breaking News. 
The event witnessed an enthusiastic turnout of students. Students actively participated 

in all cultural, management & sports events, showcasing their multifaceted talents. The 
vibrant atmosphere on campus during the fest reflected the energy and passion of the 

participating students. 

The winners of each event were felicitated with trophies, medals, and certificates, 

acknowledging their outstanding performances. This recognition not only served as a 
testament to their skills but also motivated them to continue striving for excellence in 
their respective fields. 

Si. 
No. 

The Overall winners of the ADVITYA 2023 were team NITTE Panthers. 

The Overall Participation Trophy was won by Team NITTE Sharks 

The fest provided a platform for students to interact & share ideas. This aspect of the 

event contributed significantly to the broader objective of fostering a sense of unity and 

camaraderie among students. 

The Intra-collegiate fest ADVITYA 2023 at Dr. NSAM First Grade College, Bengaluru was a 

resounding success. The event not only showcased the talents and skills of the 

participating students but also promoted a sense of unity. It served as a memorable 

experience for everyone involved and highlighted Dr. NSAM First Grade College's 
commitment to providinga holistic educational experience. 

The List of the winners of all the events: 

Events 

GROUP 

DANCE 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

SI. 

9 

1 

10 

12 

13 

|4 

Names 

Karthik Reddy 

Yashaswini 

Arya Arvind 

SujishaCS 

Vaishnavi A 
Indushree 

Reeshma 

Puneetha 

Rakshitha 

Ruchitha 

Harsha Jadhav 

Nisha 

Tejas Yadav 

Karan 

2nd BCOM A 

lst BBA 

Class 

lst BBA 

lst BBA 

lst BBA 

lst BBA 

lst BBA 

lst BCOM 
BDA 
lst BCOM 
BDA 

lst BA 

3rd BCOM B 

lst BCOM A 

2nd BBA 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

Team 

BULLS 

Position 

GOLD 

Grade College 
Sy. No.21, Kriahnarajopura Villa:e, 
Shivakoie (P) Hesaraghatta Hobli, 

ngalore-560 089 



FASHION 
SHOW 
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8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

1 -

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Janavi 

Aishwarya M P 

Aishwarya S 

Drithi Ganeshan 

Naina 

Pavani 

Kavya 

Ramya 

Mythri 
Vandana 

Yogesh 

Paresh 

Arvind 

Mithun 

Deekshitha 

Bhavyashree 
Sanjana M 

Sreesha 

Raksha J 

Ananya 

Hafeeza 

Harshitha P K 

Keerthan 

Sandeep 
Naresh Kumar R 

Thanush 

Yogananda RC 

Yoganandan 

Ranjith 

Ajay 

Jeevan 

Thrilochan 
Mahendra 

Nandan 

Kavya L 

Vidhyashree N 

Chethan NS 

Shreesha 

Sowmya 
Surabhi Nair 

Rakshitha L 

Yoganandan 

Yogananda RC 

lst BCOM A 

1st BBA 

lst BCOM 

lst BBA 

lst BBA Avia. 

lst BBA 

lst BBA 

lst BBA Avia. 

lst BCOM A 

1st BCOM A 

lst BBA Avia. 

1st BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BCOM 

LSCM 

2nd BBA Avia. 
2nd BBA Avia. 
2nd BBA 

1st BCA 

1st BCOM A 

2nd BCOM A 

1st BCOM 
BDA 

1st BBA 

lst BBA Avia. 

lst BBA Avia. 

3rd BCOM A 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

3rd BBA 
lst BCOM 

BDA 
1st BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BOCOM 
LSCM 

1st BBA Avia. 

lst BCA 

lst BCA 

3rd BBA 

3rd BBA 

1st BCOM 
LSCM 

lst BBA Avia. 

lst BBA Avia. 

1st BBA 

2nd BBA 

lst BCOM 
BDA 

3rd BBA 

SHARKS 

EAGLES 

SILVER 

SILVER 

PANTHERS BRONZE 

PANTHERS GOLD 

Brode COllege 
Sy. No. 21/ Krishharajapura Village, 
shivakofe (P) Hasaraghalta Hobii, 

D. N.SAIN 

Bangalore-560 089 



3 MIME 

7 

9 

10 

1 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

4 

5 

Mahendra 

Samarth MG 

Bhagya 
Abhiman 
Vijay 

Adarsh M 

Janavi 

Nayan 
Drithi 

Deepak 
Naina 

Rakesh A 

Chekithan 

Touhid 

Muskhan 

Aishwarya S 

Navya 

Manogna 
Prasad Kumar 
Patra 

Jayanth 

Nikhil Sagar 
Omkar 

Aditi 

Amulya 
Rakshitha 

Vybhav S 

Tejas Rao 

Himaprabha 
Varun TS 

Kavya M 

Anusha S 

Bhagyashree 

Abhiman 

Bhagya 
Yogananda RC 
Vidhyashree N 
Gowthami M 

Kavya L 

Shashank G 

Prasad Kumar 
Patra 

Manoj Kumar D 

Nithin 

Omkar 

1st BCA 

3rd BBA 

2nd BBA 

2nd BBA 

2nd BCOM 

3rd BCOM B 

1st BCOM A 

2nd BCOM B 

lst BBA 

3rd BOCOM B 

1st BBA Avia. 

2nd BCOM 

lst BCOM A 

3rd BCOM B 

3rd BCOM A 

lst BCOM A 

lst BBA 

2nd BBA 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

lst BCOM A 

lst BBA Avia. 

2nd BBA 

lst BBA 

lst BCOM A 

lst BA 

2nd BBA 

2nd BA 

lst BBA Avia. 

lst BCOM A 

lst BCOM A 

lst BCOM 
BDA 
lst BCOM 
BDA 

2nd BBA 

2nd BBA 

3rd BBA 

3rd BBA 

3rd BCOM B 

3rd BBA 

3rd BBA 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BCOM 
BDA 

2nd BBA 

SHARKS 

DRAGONS BRONZE 

EAGLES 

SILVER 

PANTHERS 

GOLD 

SILVER 

DRAGONS BRONZE 

Dr. N.S.Ap Grade Cologe 
Sy. No. 2/. Krishharajapura Vilia6, 
Shivakote (P) Hebaraghatta Hobil," 

Bangaiore-560 089 



4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

NAIL ART 

HAIR STYLE 

MEHENDI 

BRIDE & 
GROOM MAKE 
UP 

RANGOLI 

COOK 
WITHOUT 
FIRE 

BEST 
MANAGER 

SHORT FILM 
MAKING 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Bhavana H 

Deepika 

Bhargavi 

Ramya D M 

Kalpana G 

Bhavya L 

Saniya 

Harshitha C 

Ramya 

Kavya Shree 

Ramya 
Adarsh 

Aishwarya 
Vaishnavi 

Deekshitha 

Ananya 
Rakshitha L 

Harshitha C 

Nayana NB 

Deepika R 

Keerthana A 

Abhishek D H 

Hari Krishna 

Chethan NS 

Shashi 

Mahalakshmi 

Sushmitha 

Samarth MG 

Shashank 
Harshitha C 

3rd BBA 

3rd BCOM B 

lst BA 

2nd BCOM A 

1st BBA Avia. 

lst BCOM A 

lst BCOM B 

3rd BCOM A 

2nd BCOM A 

lst BCOM C 

3rd BCOM B 

1st BCOM A 

3rd BCOM A 

2nd BBA Avia. 

2nd BCOM A 

2nd BBA 

3rd BCOM A 

1st BCOM 
BDA 

lst BA 

3rd BCOM A 

2nd BCOM A 

lst BCA 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

2nd BA 

lst BCOM B 

lst BCOM B 

3rd BBA 

3rd BBA 

3rd BCOM A 

PANTHERS 

SHARKS 

PANTHERS BRONZE 

BULLS 

DRAGONS GOLD 

EAGLES 

BULLS 

PANTHERS GOLD 

DRAGONS 

DRAGONS SILVER 

SHARKS 

DRAGONS BRONZE 

EAGLES 

EAGLEs 

PANTHERS 

DRAGONS 

DRAGONS 

PANTHERS 

BULLS 

GOLD 

EAGLES 

SILVER 

PANTHERS 

SHARKS 

PANTHERS 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

Dr:. N.S.A.M 

GOLD 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

GOLD 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

GOLD 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

GOLD 

DRAGONS GOLD 

College 
Sy. No. 21,Kiahrprajopura Village, 
Shivcikote (P) Heaaraghatta Hobl, 

Bangalore-560 089 



12 

13 

14 

15 

MARKETING 

BUSINESS 

QUIZ 

PHOTO 
GRAPHY 

GULLY 
CRICKET 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

Kiran 

Manogna 

Deepika 
Kushitha 

Vignesh 

Chethan NS 

Shashank 

Navya 
Girish 

Akshit 

Vandana K 

Samarth MG 

Pavan KS 

Jeevan CL Sagar 
Samrat 

Chengappa 
Shoaib 

Adithya Singh 
Shreesha 

Keerthi Raj 

Ranjith Nayak 

Manoj Kumar 

Harsha Jadhav 

Umar 

Rohith 

Sudeep 
Naveen 

Harshith 

Tejas Yadav 

Yogesh 
Akhilesh 

Munish 

Harsha 

Surya S 
Shashank G 

Thribhuvan H S 

2nd BCOM 

2nd BBA 

lst BA 

lst BBA 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BCOM 
LSCM 

3rd BCOM B 

2nd BCOM A 

1st BBA Avia. 

2nd BCOM B 

lst BCOM A 

3rd BBA 

3rd BCOM A 

lst BCOM B 

3rd BCOM B 

3rd BCOM B 

2nd BBA 

lst BBA 

lst BBA Avia. 

lst BCOM A 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

lst BCOM 
BDA 

3rd BCOM B 

lst BCOM A 

2nd BCOM 

lst BCOM 

lst BCOM C 

1st BCOM 
LSCM 

2nd BBA Avia. 

2nd BBA Avia. 

2nd BCOM B 

lst BCOM C 

lst BCOM C 

3rd BCOM B 

3rd BBA 

3rd BBA 

PANTHERS SILVER 

EAGLES 

SHARKS 

EAGLES 

PANTHERS SILVER 

EAGLES 

BULLS 

EAGLES 

PANTHERS 

BRONZE 

GOLD 

BULLS 

PANTHERS BRONZE 

DRAGONS 

BRONZE 

GOLD 

SILVER 

GOLD 

PANTHERS BRONZE 

SILVER 

GOLD 

SILVER 

acde Coliege 
Dr. narajcpura Viliage, Sy. No. 21/ 
shivakotb (P) Hesaraghatta Hobi, 

Bangaldre-560 089 



16 LAGORI 
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7 

10 

11 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

2 

4 

5 

Arun 

Guru Kiran 

Akash 

Makani Rajan 
Naveen H 

Jaishnav R 

Kiran 

Nirupam 

Charan K 

Akash 

Darshan MG 

Shri Ganesh 
Ravi Kumar 

Shri Kanth 

Binvi Shankar 
Manoj Kumar 

Vijay Kumar 

Karan 

Ayush 

Rakesh BB 

Aditya 

Jayanth Gowda 

Arjun 
Omkar S Pujari 

Darshan S 

Sidoiq 
Suraj Prasad R R 

Muvan Kumar 

Manoj Kumar D 

Sambh Shiva 

Vandana 
Swetha 

Navya Deepthi 
Mythri 
Keerthana HS 

Harshitha 

Harshitha Bai 

Deekshitha 

Mahalakshmi 

Harshitha C 

Kavana M 

Varnika Lanka 

Nayana NB 

Rakshitha 

Amulya 

3rd BCOM B 

3rd BCOM B 

1st BCOM A 

2nd BCOM B 

1st BBA Avia. 
2nd BBA 

2nd BCOM 

1st BCOM A 

2nd BBA 

2nd BBA 

lst BCOM 
BDA 

2nd BOCOM B 

lst BCOM 

1st BCA 

2nd BBA 

3rd BCOM 

1st BBA Avia. 
1st BCOM 

LSCM 
lst BBA 

1st BCOM A 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

2nd BCOM A 

lst BCOM B 

2nd BBA 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

lst BBA 

lst BCOM B 

lst BCOM 

lst BCOM 

LSCM 

2nd BCOM 

lst BCOM A 

3rd BCOM A 

lst BBA 

lst BCOM A 

lst BCOM B 

lst BCA 

3rd BCOM A 

lst BBA 

lst BCOM B 

3rd BCOM A 

3rd BCOM A 

3rd BCOM A 

l st BCOM 
BDA 

lst BA 

Ist BCOM 

BULLS 

DRAGONS BRONZE 

SHARKS 

BRONZE 

DRAGONS 

GOLD 

SILVER 

Dr. N.S SGrOde Coleg 
Sy. No ,snariapuEa Vi 
Shivcikoto (P asarago 



17 

18 

19 

TYPE RACING 

MEMORIZING 

BGMI MOBILE 

7 

2 

4 

5 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

Manogna 

Varshini G 

Divya Shree B P 

Mythri s 
Jenifer 

Ashritha S 

Rakshitha B 

RakshaJ 

Himaprabha 
Divyashree V 

Monisha M 

Chaitra 

Sindhu 

Meghana 
Rakshitha L 

Gowthami M 

Kushitha 

Syeda 

Saniya 

Prasad Kumar 
Patra 

Ananya Biju 

Ayush Kumar 

Aditya Singh 

Tejas Rao 

Chandana 

Ravi Teja 

Charan Raju 
Namith 

Likith 

Nikil 

Manideep 
Kiran 

Lokesh VH 

Manoj Kumar R 
Sharath 

Koushik 

2nd BBA 

2nd BCOM A 
Ist BCOM 

BDA 

1st BCOM C 

1st BCA 

1st BCOM C 

1st BCOM 
BDA 

lst BCOM A 

1st BBA Avia. 

1st BCA 

lst BBA 

lst BBA 

1st BBA 

1st BCA 

2nd BBA 

3rd BCOM B 

lst BBA 

lst BCOM B 

1st BCOM C 

1st BCOM 

LSCM 

1st BCA 

lst BBA 

lst BBA 

2nd BA 

1st BCA 

lst BCOM 
BDA 

2nd BCOM 

lst BCA 

lst BCOM 
BDA 

3rd BOCOM A 

2nd BCOM B 

3rd BCOM A 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

Ist BCOM A 

EAGLES 

lst BCOM A 

PANTHERS 

DRAGONS GOLD 

BULLS 

DRAGONS SILVER 

PANTHERS 

EAGLES 

SHARKS 

BULLS 

lst BBA Avia. EAGLES 

SHARKS 

BRONZE 

BRONZE 

Dr. NeRAL 

BRONZE 

GOLD 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

GOLD 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

t Grhtd College 

Sy. No. 21, Khshnarajapurc Village, 

Shivakote (P) Hesciagnatta Hobl, 
BangalcIe-560 089 



20 

21 

DEBATE 

BREAKING 
NEWS 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Abhiman R 

Chengappa C T 

Shiva Sharan 

Chethan NS 

Vignesh 

Bharath Kumar 

Abhiman R 

Manoj Kumar 

Aditya 

Darshan 

Nikhil 

Gowtham 

Ruchitha 

Cinchana 

Jashwanth 

R 

K 
S 

2nd BBA 

3rd BCOM B 

1st BBA Avia 

1st BCOM 
LSCM 

1st BCOM 
LSCM 
lst BCOM 

LSCM 

2nd BBA 

lst BCOM 

LSCM 
lst BCOM 
LSCM 

1st BCOM 
LSCM 

lst BBA 

1st BA 

lst BA 

lst BBA Avia. 

lst BCOM 
LSCM 

PANTHERS GOLD 

BULLS 

EAGLES 

DRAGONS 

PANTHERS GOLD 

BULLS 

SILVER 

CIPAL 

BRONZE 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

Dr. N.S.A.M. Ftst Grade College 

Sy No. 21, 
Krishnarajapurci Vilicg0, 

Shivakote (P) 
HesCraghattc: Hopli, 

Bangalore-550 089 



Soogle 

Krishnasagara, Karnataka, India 
4GRW+M2J, Krishnasagara, Karnataka 560064, India 
Lat 13.14154° 
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GPS Map Camera 
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Krishnasagara, Karnataka, India 
4GRW+M2J, Krishnasagara, Karnataka 560064, India 
Lat 13.141498° 

Long 77.545243º 

AGPS Map Camera 
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2022-23 

Day 

Name of the Event 

Date 

Members in Jury 
Total No. of 

Participants 

Target Class/ Course 

Highlights of the 
Event 

N NITTE 
EDUCATION TRUST 

DR NSAM 

Dr. N.S.A.M First Grade College 

FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 

Krishnarajapura Village, Bangalore-89 

E mail: nsamfgcyel@gmail.com 

Website: wwwv.nsam.ac.in 

Kala- Koushalya Cultural Committee 
Report of the Event 

Freshers' Day 
21st December 2022 

Wednesday 
Dr. J.B Janardhana 

22 students participated in ramp walk 

I B.com General, B.com-Logistic, B.com-BDA,BB.A 
General, BB.A-Aviation, BCA, BA,I B.com, Bcom 
Logistic, BB.A, BA,III B.com, B.com-Logistic, BB.A 

The aim of celebrating "Freshers' Day was to welcome 
al! new students to the new academic year. Kala 
Koushalya Cultural committee in association with 
Students Council of Dr. N.S.A.M First Grade College 

organized "Freshers' Day² at Dr. K Shivaramkaranth 
open Air theatre for all streams of students. 

The event began with the Inaugural ceremony which 
was followed by welcome speech. Principal, Prof 
Ragavendra and Dr.R Shanti lyer, Advisor graced the 
event with their auspicious presence. The function 
began with traditional lamp lighting ceremony followed 
by cultural programme and games. 
Around 22 students participated in the ramp walk 
competition and Ms. Punya J.N was crowned as Miss 

Fresher and Mr. Chakitan was crowned as Mr. Fresher. 
Students enjoyed the programnme. 



NNITTE 
Dr. N.S.A RST 

Outcome- The celebration enabled the students to 

revive cultural heritage of our country and crcated 

awareness on saving environnent. 

Convener 

rE 
PE C 

D 

NTTE 

Dr. N.S.A.M RST GRADE COI 

DENT COU 

GE 

DR NS 

FRESERRS D£ 

FIRS T GRADE COLLEGE 
Dr. N.S.A.M FIRST GRADE COLLEGE Keishnarajapura vilage, Bengaluru S60 O69 

welcomes you ail to the 

FRESHERS' DAY Atademic Yeat: 2022-23 

Organised by: 

5TUDENT COUNCIL&KALA KOUSHALYA CUL TURALCOMMITTEE 

Bla 

LYA cUL UP 

Princtoa PANEAL 
Dr. N.S.AM. First Grade College 

Sy. No. 21, Kristhnaraopura Vilage, 

ShivakoBe (P) Hesaraghatta Hobll, 
Bangalore 089 



2022-23 
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Name of Event: "Fresher's Day" 
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S1 No Name of Student 

4 

Date & Venue: 21st December 2022/ Dr. K Shivaramkaranth open Air theatre 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Syeda Aksa 

Punya 

Kavya Gowda 

Dr. N.S.A.M First Grade College 

Monisha W.R 

Vandana C 

Swetha J 

Keerthana H.S 

Jennifer Peters 

Meghana K.N 

11. Bargavi G 

10. Sushmitha Y.M 

(N NITTE DR NSAM 

12. Keerthana 

13. Ananya Biju 

14. YashaswiniR 

15. Aishwary& 

16. Mythari 

17.| Paresh G Rao 

18. KaranV 

FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 

Krishnarajapura Village, Bangalore-89 
E mail: nsamfgcyel@gmail.com 

Website: www.nsan.ac.in 

Kala- Koushalya Cultural Committee 
Student Enrolment List 

Class & Sec 

IB.com B sec 

IB.com D sec 

IB.com D sec 

I BA 

IB.com A sec 

I BA 

IB.com A sec 

I BBA Aviation 

IB.comn A sec 

IB.com A sec 

IBA 

I BBA 

I BCA 

I BBA 

IB.com Asec 

I B.com Asec 

IB.com L& S 

IB.comn L& S 

Signature 

Keestana HS 

tae}th 



19. Bharath M 

20. Prasad Kumar 

21. Mahindar 

22. Chakitan 

IB.com L& S 

IB.com L& S 

I BCA 

IB.com D sec 
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Dr. N.S.A.M. First Grade College 

Sy. No. 21, Krishnarajapura Village, 
Shivakote (P) Hesaraghatta Hobli, 

BangaBore-560 089 


	83ef6c13fc65a404be3a57ec2e68cb931f605e6ba74cd6870e0332222b2b8951.pdf

